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Executive Leadership Team CONDENSED Meeting Schedule 2024 

Meeting date ELT meeting type Location Papers due by Papers published 
29 Jan 24 Council papers & ELT Business – full day IDC Mon 22 Jan Wed 24 Jan 24 
05 Feb 24 Council papers – half day V204 Mon 29 Jan Thu 01 Feb 24 
12 Feb 24 Workshop CH205   
26 Feb 24  ELT Business – half day IDC Mon 19 Feb Thu 22 Feb 24 
25 Mar 24 Council papers & ELT Business – full day NUspace Mon 18 Mar Thu 21 Mar 24 
08 Apr 24 Council papers & ELT Business – full day IDC Wed 27 Mar Thu 04 Apr 24 
29 Apr 24 ELT Business – half day NUspace Mon 22 Apr Wed 24 Apr 24 
27 May 24 Council papers & ELT Business – full day IDC Mon 20 May Thu 23 May 24 
03 Jun 24 ELT Business – full day NUspace Mon 27 May Thu 30 May 24 
24 Jun 24 ELT Business – half day IDC Mon 17 Jun Thu 20 Jun 24 
29 Jul 24 Council papers & ELT Business – full day NUspace Mon 22 Jul Thu 25 Jul 24 
05 Aug 24 Council papers – half day IDC Mon 29 Jul Thu 01 Aug 24 
26 Aug 24 ELT Business – half day Gosford Mon 19 Aug Thu 22 Aug 24 
27 Sep 24 Council papers – half day CH205 Mon 16 Sep Thu 19 Sep 24 
30 Sept 24 Council papers – half day Ourimbah Mon 23 Sep Thu 26 Sep 24 
08 Oct 24 Council papers – half day IDC Mon 30 Sep Thu 03 Oct 24 
28 Oct 24 ELT Business – half day NUspace Mon 21 Oct Thu 24 Oct 24 
25 Nov 24 Council papers & ELT Business – full day IDC Mon 18 Nov Thu 21 Nov 24 
09 Dec 24 ELT Business – half day IDC Mon 02 Dec Thu 05 Dec 24 
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